4 Days Lombardia - race 4
Data creazione: 2025/12/14 07:15:18

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 05/07/2015

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome
1 VIGNI Lorenzo
2 ASTE Fiorenzo
3 POZZI Ambrogina
4 KOHN Miroslav

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome

JURKIC Sara

DI STEFANO Marco Anselmo
FANTIN Luigi

CHIUSI Michele
PASQUOTTO Giancarlo
CAZZANIGA Valentina
MAIOCCHI Amélie

Rl BRIGATTI Giulia
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Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome
1 MANDELLI Letizia
NP CONSOLI Alberico

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome
1 MANDELLI Matteo
2 MAGENES Simone
3 SAVUT Petru
4 GUALDANA Guglielmo
NP OCCHI Simone

Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome
1 MAGENES Francesco
2 OCCHI Angelo

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
G.S. CAPANNORI

Societa

A.S.D. LA PALESTRA IN FITNESS
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Tempo
00:26:21
00:33:35
00:36:09
00:48:36

Tempo
00:23:18
00:23:37
00:24:29
00:26:39
00:35:33
00:44:50
00:46:47
00:35:36

Tempo
00:33:36
00:00:00

Tempo
00:23:59
00:26:12
00:26:31
00:28:04
00:00:00

Tempo
00:28:46
00:38:10



Categoria: M40

Pos. Nome
1 GALLETTI Stefano

Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome
1 GRILLI Alberto
2 SONZINI Massimo
3 CONSOLI Paolo
4 BOVERI Stefano

Categoria: M50

Pos. Nome

1 DI STEFANO Gianluca

2 DALLERA Stefano
3 GUALDANA Mauro

Categoria: M55

Pos. Nome
1 CURZIO Leonardo
2 BATTISTONI Luca
3 GALBUSERA Dario

Categoria: M60

Pos. Nome
1 NANNI Luciano
2 GOBBI Gianluca
3 GOVONI Andrea

Categoria: M65

Pos. Nome

1 MAISTRELLO Mariano

Rl GRASSI Gianpiero

Categoria: M70

Pos. Nome
1 SPACCA Cesare

Societa
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

Societa

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. ARR.L.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.

Societa

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB

Societa

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:48:16

Tempo
00:34:22
00:42:01
00:44:53
00:54:43

Tempo
00:35:42
00:45:38
00:55:40

Tempo
00:34:52
00:39:02
00:53:01

Tempo
00:45:37
00:47:38
01:03:13

Tempo
00:36:51
00:00:00

Tempo
00:36:20



Categoria: MA

Pos. Nome

MARZOLLA Andrea
GALLO Christopher
BRANDOLINI Andrea
GAZZETTO Davide
ABRATE Fabrizio
BRAMBILLA Stefano
DALLERA Pietro
GIUGANINO Barbara
DE FAVARI Stefano
ALBRIZIO Paolo
SEPPI Andrea
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Categoria: MC

Pos. Nome
1 GARUFI Davide
2 NANNI Francesco
NP PASINI PAOLO

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 BRIGATTI Marta

Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome

DE FAVARI Eleonora
CAZZANIGA Martina
COZZI Anita
TEALDO Alessia
SABATELLI Rosanna
PIROVANO Sara
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Categoria: W40

Pos. Nome
1 MAISTRELLO Barbara

Categoria: W50

Pos. Nome
1 SEDRAN Anna
2 TUROLLA Cristina
3 ELLI Cristina

Societa
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. LA PALESTRA IN FITNESS
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Tempo
00:35:31
00:37:38
00:38:28
00:40:08
00:44:51
00:45:02
00:45:46
00:47:34
00:49:34
00:51:10
00:00:00

Tempo
00:29:37
00:46:34
00:00:00

Tempo
00:29:10

Tempo
00:33:37
00:36:38
00:37:17
00:42:23
00:49:52
01:02:26

Tempo
00:53:22

Tempo
00:39:27
00:44:01
00:45:12



4 PUTZU Daniela

Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome
1 CRIPPA Loredana

Categoria: W60

Pos. Nome
1 SACILOTTO Lucia
2 FRIGERIO Daniela
NP DAL SANTO Valeria

Categoria: W65

Pos. Nome
1 BELCARO M. Grazia

Categoria: W70

Pos. Nome
1 ABRAM Annamaria

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome
1 Thellse'n Amanda
2 PAULON Francesca
3 ROMANAZZI Giuseppina
4 CIMNAGHI Elisabetta

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS

Societa
A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB

Societa
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. LA PALESTRA IN FITNESS

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

00:53:35

Tempo
00:52:03

Tempo
00:33:27
00:38:56
00:00:00

Tempo
00:43:32

Tempo
00:36:25

Tempo
00:39:08
00:54:49
01:00:58
01:20:15



